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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XCIX. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values 
by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1902-
1906—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantit ies. 

1902. 1903. 1904. 1905. 1906. 

. Manufactures—con. 
Emery wheels and manufactures 

of emery 
Express parcels 
Fancy goods 
Fert i l izers 
F ibreware 
Fi reworks 
Fish hooks, nets, seines, e t c . . . . 
F l ax , hemp, ju te and manu­

factures of 
Furn i tu re , wood, iron or other 

mater ia l 
F u r and manufactures of fu r . . . 
Glass and manufactures of. . . . 
•Glove fasteners, metal , eyelet 

hooks and eyelets, etc 
Gloves and mi t t s 
Gold, silver and manufactures 
Grease, axle lb. 
Gunpowder and other explosives 
G u t t a percha, india-rubber and 

manufactures of 
G u t t a percha, crude rubber, 

etc lb. 
H a i r and manufactures of 
Hats , caps and bonnets 
Ha t te r s 'bands (not cords), bind­

ings, t ips and sides, etc 
I n k 
I ron and steel and mfrs. of 
Ivory, manufactures of 
Je l l ies , jams and preserves, lb. 
Jewelry 
J u n k and oakum cwt. 
•Jute cloth, not coloured,etc.yd. 
J u t e , flax or hemp yarn, plain, 

dyed or coloured, etc lb. 
Lead and manufactures of 
Lea ther and manufactures of... 
Lime bbl. 
L i m e juice and other fruit 

juices gal. 
Li thographic presses 
Machine card clothing 
Magic lanterns and slides for . . . 
Mal t , extract of 
Marble,manufactures of 
Mattresses 
Mais and rugs 
Meta l s and manufactures of. . . . 
Mineral substances, manufae 

tures of 
Muci lage 

801,589 

4,792,088 

846,248 

21,888 
22,317,975 

1,738,348 

24,602 

14,808 

1,261,692 

5,404,124 

1,101,926 

5,753,288 

1,079,019 

21,412 
22,374,735 

2,423,766 

31,108 

17,090 

1,243,515 

20,770 
20,764,236 

2,874,442 

54,359 

18,331 

883,889 

5,474,911 

1,629,767 

5,891,141 

1,366,323 

15,168 
21,105,204 

2,882,089 

98,676 

17,189 

1,837,046 

16,408 
18,696,841 

3,313,277 

134,334 

20,475 


