TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table xcix. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1902–1906—con.

	Quantities.				
Principal articles by classes.					
	1902.	1903.	1904.	1905.	1906.
. Manufactures—con.					
Emery wheels and manufactures	Ļ				
of emery	-	-	-	ŀ	
Express parcelsFancy goods		_		_	_
Fertilizers	-	_	1	_	_
Fibreware		-	-	- }	_
Fireworks		- }	-	≥ -1	
Fish hooks, nets, seines, etc		- \	-		
Flax, hemp, jute and manu-					
factures of Furniture, wood, iron or other	_	-	-	_	
material	_	_	_ i		_
Fur and manufactures of fur	-	-		_ ;	
Glass and manufactures of	-				
Glove fasteners, metal, eyelet				1	
hooks and eyelets, etcGloves and mitts	-		1		_
Gold, silver and manufactures	_	_	- 1	- 1	_
Grease, axle lb.	801,589	1,261,692	1,101,926	883,889	1,629,767
Gunpowder and other explosives	Í	, ,		,	_
Gutta percha, india-rubber and					
manufactures of			- j		
Gutta percha, crude rubber, etc lb.	4,792,088	5,404,124	5,753,288	5,474,911	5,891,141
Hair and manufactures of	4,102,000	- 0,101,151	-	- 1,1,011	0,001,111
Hats, caps and bonnets	-	-	-	-	
Hatters'bands (not cords), bind-				_	
ings, tips and sides, etc			-	-	
Ink Iron and steel and mfrs. of		_	_		
Ivory, manufactures of	_ 1	_	_	_ ;	_
Jellies, jams and preserves. lb.	846,248	1,079,019	1,243,515	1,366,323	1,837,046
Jewelry	 . l	–	<u> </u>		
Junk and oakum cwt.	21,888	21,412	20,770	15,168	16,408
Jute cloth, not coloured, etc. yd.	22,317,975	22,374,735	20,764,236	21,105,204	18,696,841
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, plain, dyed or coloured, etclb.	1,738,348	2,423,766	2,874,442	2,882,089	3,313,277
Lead and manufactures of	-	2, 120,100	2,0,1,112	2,002,000	-
Leather and manufactures of	_		- 1		_
Lime bbl.	24,602	31,108	54,359	98,676	134,334
Lime juice and other fruit	14 000	17,090	18,331	17,189	20,475
juices gal. Lithographic presses	14,808	17,090	10,331	17,103	20,110
Machine card clothing					
Magic lanterns and slides for					
Malt, extract of		-	-		
Marble, manufactures of		-	-	_	
Mattresses			_	_	
Mats and rugs	i _			_	
Mineral substances, manufac-	_				
tures of		_	-	-	
Mucilage		ļ	-		